上海方瀚精密工具有限公司
上海市金山工业区亭朱公路69号
201506
Shanghai Fonhae Precision Tools Co., Ltd.
No. 69 Tingzhu Rd. Jinshan, Shanghai P.R. China
201506

The adjustment accuracy is 0.1mm per grid, and 0.001mm
per grid can be adjusted with the vernier.
微调螺纹采用高精度螺纹副，调节精度稳定可靠。
The micro-adjustable thread adopts high precision thread
pairs, and the adjustable accuracy is stable and reliable.
05 06 K K
双刃粗镗刀/Double-edge Boring Tools
型号
Model
尺寸 Size（mm）
刀片座
Cartridges
镗刀体
Boring head MID
CZCMS DCN DCX LF
CKE1-RDC20-26 CKE1 20 26 32.5 RDC2026 CKE1-RD20-26
CC..0602..CKE2-RDC25-33 CKE2 25 33 35.5 RDC2533 CKE2-RD25-33
CKE3-RDC32-42 CKE3 32 42 40 RDC3242 CKE3-RD32-42
CKE4-RDC41-54 CKE4 40 55 47 RDC4055 CKE4-RD40-55
CC..09T3..
CKE5-RDC53-70 CKE5 52 70 57 RDC5270 CKE5-RD52-70
CKE6-RDC68-92 CKE6 68 92 71 RDC6892 CKE6-RD68-92
CC..1204..
CKE6-RDC90-122 CKE6 90 122 71 RDC90122 CKE6-RD90-122
CKE7-RDC120-164 CKE7 120 164 87 RDC120164 CKE7-RD120-164
CKE7-RDC160-204 CKE7 160 204 87 RDC160204 CKE7-RD160-204
刀片需单独订购。
Inserts need to be ordered separately.
所有粗镗刀均带内冷孔。
All boring tools have internal coolant hole.
为保证镗削效果，建议刀片座成对更换（表中刀片座型号包含A、B两只）。
In order to ensure the boring effect, it is recommended that the cartridges be replaced in pairs (the cartridges models in the table include A and B).
镗刀体包含紧固螺栓及垫圈。
The boring head contains fastening bolts and washer.
DCN、DCX为使用刀片CC..060204、CC..09T308、CC..120408时的值。
DCN、 DCX are the value for used with the inserts CC..060204、CC..09T308、CC..120408.
本产品具有平衡与段差两种切削方式，使用方法参见说明书（P26）。
The product has two cutting methods: balance and segment difference, the use of the instructions (P26).
小孔径镗刀/Fine boring for Small Diameters
变径套/Reducing Sleeve
型号
Model
尺寸 Size（mm）
CZCMS DCN DCX DCONMS DCONWS LF
CKE4-FSD-8 CKE4 3 11 40 8 35
CKE5-FSD-12 CKE5 3 28 50 12 40
CKE6-FSD-16 CKE6 3 50 63 16 60
型号
Model
精镗孔器
Fine boring tool adapter
尺寸 Size（mm）
重量
Weight
型式
Type
DCONWS DCONMS LF OAL
SBJ-12C8 21CD50-SBZ-12 8 12 2 30 0.05 I
SBJ-16C8 21CD63-SBZ-16 8 16 6 48 0.06 Ⅱ
附件需单独订购。
Accessories need to be ordered separately.
变径套、镗刀杆需单独订购。
Reducing sleeve and boring bar need to be ordered separately.
该产品用于夹持YBJ系列镗杆，详见7页。
The product is used to clamp YBJ series boring holder, see page 7 for details.
07 08 K K
型号
Model
镗孔尺寸 DC
Boring range
尺寸 Size（mm）
刀片
Insert
螺钉
Screw
 扳手
Torx wrench
重量
WeightDCONMS LB1 LF
YSBJ-1608-40 8~11 16 40 82 TBGT060102L C020S05J T6IP 0.06
YSBJ-1610-50 10~13 16 50 92 TBGT060102L C020S05J T6IP 0.07
YSBJ-1612-60 12~17 16 60 102 TPGH090204L C025A07IP T8IP 0.08
YSBJ-1616-80 16~21 16 80 122 TPGH090204L C025A07IP T8IP 0.12
YSBJ-1620-100 20~26 16 100 142 TPGH110304L C030A07IP T9IP 0.16
型号
Model
镗孔尺寸 DC
Boring range

刀片需单独订购。
Inserts need to be ordered separately.
型号
Model
镗孔尺寸 DC
Boring range
尺寸 Size（mm）
刀片
Insert
螺钉
Screw
 扳手
Torx wrench
重量
WeightDCONMS LB1 LF
SBJ-1608-16 8~11 16 16 58 TBGT060102L C020S05J T6IP 0.06
SBJ-1610-20 10~13 16 20 62 TBGT060102L C020S05J T6IP 0.07
SBJ-1612-24 12~17 16 24 66 TPGH090204L C025A07IP T8IP 0.08
SBJ-1616-32 16~21 16 32 74 TPGH090204L C025A07IP T8IP 0.12
SBJ-1620-32 20~26 16 32 74 TPGH110304L C030A07IP T9IP 0.16
SBJ-1625-32 25~32 16 32 74 TPGH110304L C030A07IP T9IP 0.25
型号
Model
镗孔尺寸 DC
Boring range
尺寸 Size（mm）
刀片
Insert
螺钉
Screw
 扳手
Torx wrench
重量
WeightDCONMS LB1 LF
SBJ-1208-30 8~10 12 32 60 TBGT060102L C020S05J T6IP -
SBJ-1210-40 10~12 12 40 68 TBGT060102L C020S05J T6IP -
SBJ-1212-48 12~14 12 48 76 TPGH090204L C025A07IP T8IP -
SBJ-1214-56 14~16 12 56 84 TPGH090204L C025A07IP T8IP -
SBJ-1216-60 16~18 12 60 88 TPGH090204L C025A07IP T8IP -
SBJ-1218-60 18~20 12 60 88 TPGH110304L C030A07IP T9IP -
SBJ-1220-60 20~24 12 60 88 TPGH110304L C030A07IP T9IP -
SBJ-1224-60 24~28 12 60 88 TPGH110304L C030A07IP T9IP
SBJ-1608-32 8~11 16 32 74 TBGT060102L C020S05J T6IP 0.06
SBJ-1610-40 10~13 16 40 82 TBGT060102L C020S05J T6IP 0.07
SBJ-1612-53 12~17 16 53 95 TPGH090204L C025A07IP T8IP 0.08
SBJ-1616-68 16~21 16 68 110 TPGH090204L C025A07IP T8IP 0.12
SBJ-1620-83 20~26 16 83 125 TPGH110304L C030A07IP T9IP 0.16
SBJ-1625-90 25~32 16 90 132 TPGH110304L C030A07IP T9IP 0.25
SBJ-1630-90 30~42 16 90 132 TPGH110304L C030A07IP T9IP 0.30
SBJ-1640-90  40~50 16 90 132 TPGH110304L C030A07IP T9IP 0.40
SBJ-16x8pcs 附镗刀杆 8 支，扳手 3 支，木盒 1 只 ( 成组配置）
With 8 boring bars, 3 torx wrench, 1 wooden box (group configuration）
镗刀杆-短型/Boring Bar-Short
镗刀杆-标准型/Boring Bar-Standard

38 45.2 45.5FAH6-2 126 179 126 179
FAH6-3 150 203 150 203
刀片需单独订购。
Inserts need to be ordered separately.
DC*N、DC*X为使用刀片TP..080202、TC..110204时的值。
DC*N、DC*X are the value for used with the inserts TP..080202、TC..110204.
标配刀片座FAH*-1，其余FAH*-2、FAH*-3需单独订购。
The cartridges FAH*-1 is standard, and the rest of the FAH*-2 and FAH*-3 need to be ordered separately.
反镗加工时，主轴需反转。
The spindle needs to be reversed during the anti-boring process.
镗刀基础柄/Boring Holder
型号
Model
尺寸 Size（mm）
CZCMS CZCWS DCONMS DCONWS LF
BT30-CKE1-55 BT30 CKE1 46 19 55
BT30-CKE1-70 BT30 CKE1 46 19 70
BT30-CKE2-40 BT30 CKE2 46 24 40
BT30-CKE2-80 BT30 CKE2 46 24 80
BT30-CKE3-40 BT30 CKE3 46 31 40
BT30-CKE3-80 BT30 CKE3 46 31 80
BT30-CKE4-40 BT30 CKE4 46 39 40
BT30-CKE4-70 BT30 CKE4 46 39 70
BT30-CKE5-65 BT30 CKE5 46 50 65
BT30-CKE6-65 BT30 CKE6 46 64 65
11 12 K K
镗刀基础柄/Boring Holder
型号
Model
尺寸 Size（mm）
CZCMS CZCWS DCONMS DCONWS LF
BT40-CKE1-70 BT40 CKE1 63 19 70
BT40-CKE1-100 BT40 CKE1 63 19 100
BT40-CKE1-130 BT40 CKE1 63 19 130
BT40-CKE2-45 BT40 CKE2 63 24 45
BT40-CKE2-75 BT40 CKE2 63 24 75
BT40-CKE2-100 BT40 CKE2 63 24 100
BT40-CKE2-130 BT40 CKE2 63 24 130
BT40-CKE2-160 BT40 CKE2 63 24 160
BT40-CKE3-45 BT40 CKE3 63 31 45
BT40-CKE3-80 BT40 CKE3 63 31 80
BT40-CKE3-100 BT40 CKE3 63 31 100
BT40-CKE3-135 BT40 CKE3 63 31 135
BT40-CKE3-165 BT40 CKE3 63 31 165
BT40-CKE4-45 BT40 CKE4 63 39 45
BT40-CKE4-70 BT40 CKE4 63 39 70
BT40-CKE4-100 BT40 CKE4 63 39 100
BT40-CKE4-150 BT40 CKE4 63 39 150
BT40-CKE4-170 BT40 CKE4 63 39 170
BT40-CKE5-50 BT40 CKE5 63 50 50
BT40-CKE5-80 BT40 CKE5 63 50 80
BT40-CKE5-100 BT40 CKE5 63 50 100
BT40-CKE5-150 BT40 CKE5 63 50 150
BT40-CKE5-180 BT40 CKE5 63 50 180
BT40-CKE6-55 BT40 CKE6 63 64 55
BT40-CKE6-100 BT40 CKE6 63 64 100
BT40-CKE6-150 BT40 CKE6 63 64 150
BT40-CKE6-180 BT40 CKE6 63 64 180
镗刀基础柄/Boring Holder
型号
Model
尺寸 Size（mm）
CZCMS CZCWS DCONMS DCONWS LF
BT50-CKE1-80 BT50 CKE1 100 19 80
BT50-CKE1-115 BT50 CKE1 100 19 115
BT50-CKE1-145 BT50 CKE1 100 19 145
BT50-CKE2-55 BT50 CKE2 100 24 55
BT50-CKE2-80 BT50 CKE2 100 24 80
BT50-CKE2-105 BT50 CKE2 100 24 105
BT50-CKE2-135 BT50 CKE2 100 24 135
BT50-CKE2-165 BT50 CKE2 100 24 165
BT50-CKE3-55 BT50 CKE3 100 31 55
BT50-CKE3-85 BT50 CKE3 100 31 85
BT50-CKE3-110 BT50 CKE3 100 31 110
BT50-CKE3-140 BT50 CKE3 100 31 140
BT50-CKE3-170 BT50 CKE3 100 31 170
BT50-CKE4-60 BT50 CKE4 100 39 60
BT50-CKE4-100 BT50 CKE4 100 39 100
BT50-CKE4-160 BT50 CKE4 100 39 160
BT50-CKE4-205 BT50 CKE4 100 39 205
BT50-CKE5-65 BT50 CKE5 100 50 65
BT50-CKE5-90 BT50 CKE5 100 50 90
BT50-CKE5-165 BT50 CKE5 100 50 165
BT50-CKE5-210 BT50 CKE5 100 50 210
BT50-CKE5-270 BT50 CKE5 100 50 270
BT50-CKE6-85 BT50 CKE6 100 64 85
BT50-CKE6-155 BT50 CKE6 100 64 155
BT50-CKE6-215 BT50 CKE6 100 64 215
BT50-CKE6-250 BT50 CKE6 100 64 250
BT50-CKE6-300 BT50 CKE6 100 64 300
BT50-CKE6-350 BT50 CKE6 100 64 350
BT50-CKE7-85 BT50 CKE7 100 90 85
BT50-CKE7-150 BT50 CKE7 100 90 150
BT50-CKE7-210 BT50 CKE7 100 90 210
BT50-CKE7-250 BT50 CKE7 100 90 250
BT50-CKE7-300 BT50 CKE7 100 90 300
13 14 K K
镗刀基础柄/Boring Holder
型号
Model
尺寸 Size（mm）
CZCMS CZCWS DCONMS DCONWS LF
HSK63A-CKE1-75 HSK63A CKE1 63 19 75
HSK63A-CKE2-80 HSK63A CKE2 63 24 80
HSK63A-CKE3-85 HSK63A CKE3 63 29 85
HSK63A-CKE3-130 HSK63A CKE3 63 29 130
HSK63A-CKE4-75 HSK63A CKE4 63 31 75
HSK63A-CKE4-125 HSK63A CKE4 63 31 125
HSK63A-CKE5-80 HSK63A CKE5 63 50 80
HSK63A-CKE5-120 HSK63A CKE5 63 50 120
HSK63A-CKE6-80 HSK63A CKE6 63 64 80
HSK63A-CKE6-120 HSK63A CKE6 63 64 120
HSK100A-CKE1-80 HSK100A CKE1 100 19 80
HSK100A-CKE2-80 HSK100A CKE2 100 24 80
HSK100A-CKE3-85 HSK100A CKE3 100 31 85
HSK100A-CKE4-100 HSK100A CKE4 100 39 100
HSK100A-CKE5-90 HSK100A CKE5 100 50 90
HSK100A-CKE6-90 HSK100A CKE6 100 64 90
HSK100A-CKE7-125 HSK100A CKE7 100 90 125
延长接柄/Extensions
型号
Model
尺寸 Size（mm）
CZCMS CZCWS DCONMS DCONWS LF
CKE1-1-20
CKE1
CKE1 19 19 20
CKE1-1-30 CKE1 19 19 30
CKE2-2-30
CKE2
CKE2 24 24 30
CKE2-2-45 CKE2 24 24 45
CKE3-3-30
CKE3
CKE3 31 31 30
CKE3-3-45 CKE3 31 31 45
CKE4-4-45
CKE4
CKE4 39 39 45
CKE4-4-60 CKE4 39 39 60
CKE5-5-60
CKE5
CKE5 50 50 60
CKE5-5-90 CKE5 50 50 90
CKE6-6-60
CKE6
CKE6 64 64 60
CKE6-6-100 CKE6 64 64 100
CKE7-7-105 CKE7 CKE7 90 90 105
15 16 K K
转换接柄/Reductions
型号
Model
尺寸 Size（mm）
CZCMS CZCWS DCONMS DCONWS LF LB1
CKE2-1-36 CKE2 CKE1 24 19 36 22.5
CKE3-1-41 CKE3 CKE1 31 19 41 28
CKE3-2-35 CKE3 CKE2 31 24 35 25
CKE4-1-58 CKE4 CKE1 39 19 58 43
CKE4-2-52 CKE4 CKE2 39 24 52 40
CKE4-3-47 CKE4 CKE3 39 39 47 35
CKE5-1-58 CKE5 CKE1 50 19 58 38
CKE5-2-52 CKE5 CKE2 50 24 52 35
CKE5-2-82 CKE5 CKE2 50 24 82 65
CKE5-3-47 CKE5 CKE3 50 31 47 30
CKE5-3-77 CKE5 CKE3 50 31 77 60
CKE5-4-40 CKE5 CKE4 50 39 40 23
CKE5-4-70 CKE5 CKE4 50 39 70 53
CKE6-1-67 CKE6 CKE1 64 19 67 33
CKE6-2-61 CKE6 CKE2 64 24 61 45
CKE6-2-96 CKE6 CKE2 64 24 96 80
CKE6-3-56 CKE6 CKE3 64 31 56 40
CKE6-3-91 CKE6 CKE3 64 31 91 75
CKE6-4-49 CKE6 CKE4 64 39 49 33
CKE6-4-84 CKE6 CKE4 64 39 84 68
CKE6-5-39 CKE6 CKE5 64 50 39 23
CKE6-5-74 CKE6 CKE5 64 50 74 58
CKE7-6-106 CKE7 CKE6 90 64 106 89
大直径双刃镗刀(SCC)/Double-edge Boring Tools(SCC)
镗孔尺寸 DC
Boring range
组合型号
Model
尺寸 Size（mm）
刀柄
Tool
holders
桥体
Crossbars
镗刀座
Slide
insert
holder
内冷却
Inner
Cooling 刀片
Insert
重量 Weight
（不含刀柄）
Holder not
included
DCONMS LF
150~200 T90.RS150.CC12.40 40 95
..XMX40..
CRB150
SCC12.
TS90
Y
CC..1204..
4.1
200~250 T90.RS200.CC12.40 40 95 CRB200 Y 4.7
250~300 T90.RS250.CC12.40 40 95 CRB250 Y 5.3
300~380 T90.RS300.CC12.60 60 105
..XMX60..
CRB300 - 8
380~460 T90.RS380.CC12.60 60 105 CRB380 - 9.1
460~540 T90.RS460.CC12.60 60 115 CRB460 - 11.9
540~620 T90.RS540.CC12.60 60 115 CRB540 - 13.4
620~700 T90.RS620.CC12.60 60 115 CRB620 - 15
型号
Model 滑座
Slide base
螺钉

桥体
Crossbars
镗刀座
Slide
insert
holder
内冷却
Inner
Cooling 刀片
Insert
重量 Weight
（不含刀柄）
Holder not
included
DCONMS LF
150~200 T90.RM150.CN16.40 40 95
..XMX40..
CRB150
MCN16.
TS90
Y
CN..1606..
4.1
200~250 T90.RM200.CN16.40 40 95 CRB200 Y 4.7
250~300 T90.RM250.CN16.40 40 95 CRB250 Y 5.3
300~380 T90.RM300.CN16.60 60 105
..XMX60..
CRB300 - 8
380~460 T90.RM380.CN16.60 60 105 CRB380 - 9.1
460~540 T90.RM460.CN16.60 60 115 CRB460 - 11.9
540~620 T90.RM540.CN16.60 60 115 CRB540 - 13.4
620~700 T90.RM620.CN16.60 60 115 CRB620 - 15
型号
Model 滑座
Slide base
螺钉

桥体
Crossbars
镗刀座
Slide
insert
holder
内冷却
Inner
Cooling 刀片
Insert
重量 Weight
（不含刀柄）
Holder not
included
DCONMS LF
150~200 T90.FS150.TC11.40 40 95
..XMX40..
CRB150
FTC11.
TS90
Y
TC..1102..
3.8
200~250 T90.FS200.TC11.40 40 95 CRB200 Y 4.4
250~300 T90.FS250.TC11.40 40 95 CRB250 Y 5
300~380 T90.FS300.TC11.60 60 105
..XMX60..
CRB300 - 7.7
380~460 T90.FS380.TC11.60 60 105 CRB380 - 8.8
460~540 T90.FS460.TC11.60 60 115 CRB460 - 11.6
540~620 T90.FS540.TC11.60 60 115 CRB540 - 13.1
620~700 T90.FS620.TC11.60 60 115 CRB620 - 14.7
型号
Model 滑座
Slide base
螺钉

扳手
Hex wrench
FTC11.TS90 PZB041 MS05020 S4
19 20 K K
型号 Model
JIS B6339-A
尺寸 Size（mm）
螺钉
Screw
键
Key
螺钉
Screw
重量
WeightDCONWS BD DBC LF LSCS
BT40-XMX40-60 40 40 89 66.7 60 27 MS12045(4) KXM40 MS08020 2.5
BT50-XMX40-75 50 40 89 66.7 75 27 MS12045(4) KXM40 MS08020 5.5
-150 50 40 89 66.7 150 27 MS12045(4) KXM40 MS08020 8.5
-200 50 40 89 66.7 200 27 MS12045(4) KXM40 MS08020 10.5
-250 50 40 89 66.7 250 27 MS12045(4) KXM40 MS08020 12.5
BT50-XMX60-75 50 60 160 101.6 75 38 MS16045(4) KXMC60 MS10025 7.9
-150 50 60 160 101.6 150 38 MS16045(4) KXMC60 MS10025 10.9
-200 50 60 160 101.6 200 38 MS16045(4) KXMC60 MS10025 12.9
-300 50 60 160 101.6 300 38 MS16045(4) KXMC60 MS10025 14.9
大直径镗刀专用刀柄/Tool holders for large diameter boring
附件需单独订购。
Accessories need to be ordered separately.
附件 Accessories DCONWS=40 DCONWS=60
扳手 Hex Wrench S10 S14
型号 Model
DIN69893
尺寸 Size（mm）
螺钉
Screw
键
Key
螺钉
Screw
重量
WeightDCONWS BD DBC LF LSCS
HSK63A-XMX40-65 HSK63A 40 89 66.7 65 27 MS12045(4) KXM40 MS08020 2.3
HSK100A-XMX40-75 HSK100A 40 89 66.7 75 27 MS12045(4) KXM40 MS08020 4.4
HSK100A-XMX60-75 HSK100A 60 160 101.6 75 38 MS16045(4) KXMC60 MS10025 6.7
大直径镗刀专用刀柄/Tool holders for large diameter boring
附件需单独订购。
Accessories need to be ordered separately.
附件 Accessories DCONWS=40 DCONWS=60
扳手 Hex Wrench S10 S14
21 22 K K
整体式粗镗刀/Rough boring tools 直角型粗镗刀(TZC)/Straight form rough boring tools(TZC)
镗刀头单独订购，根据加工要求接口B×B选配相应的镗刀头（镗刀头资料23页）。
The cartidges are ordered separately, and the corresponding cartidges are selected according to the processing requirements interface B×B (Page 23
of the cartidges information).
型号
Model
镗孔尺寸
DC
Boring
range
尺寸 Size（mm）
螺钉
Screw
扳手
Hex wrench
重量
WeightLF BD1 BD2 LB1 WSC×WSC
BT40-TZC25-135 40 25-50 135 20 24 10 8 RS04005 S2 1.33
BT40-TZC38-180 40 38-70 180 30 36 15 10 RS06008 S3 2.00
BT40-TZC50-180 40 50-90 180 40 44 15 13 RS08012 S4 3.03
BT40-TZC50-225 40 50-90 225 40 44 15 13 RS08012 S4 3.28
BT40-TZC62-180 40 62-115 180 50 56 15 16 RS10012 S5 3.82
BT40-TZC62-225 40 62-115 225 50 56 15 16 RS10012 S5 5.22
BT40-TZC72-180 40 72-135 180 50 50 15 19 RS12016 S6 3.98
BT40-TZC72-225 40 72-135 225 50 50 15 19 RS12016 S6 4.67
BT40-TZC90-180 40 90-150 180 50 50 15 19 RS12016 S6 4.73
BT40-TZC90-225 40 90-150 225 50 50 15 19 RS12016 S6 5.40
BT50-TZC25-135 50 25-50 135 20 24 10 8 RS04005 S2 4.13
BT50-TZC38-180 50 38-70 180 30 36 15 10 RS06008 S3 4.83
BT50-TZC50-180 50 50-90 180 40 48 15 13 RS08012 S4 5.44
BT50-TZC50-240 50 50-90 240 40 48 15 13 RS08012 S4 6.03
BT50-TZC62-195 50 62-115 195 50 56 15 16 RS10012 S5 6.72
BT50-TZC62-270 50 62-115 270 50 56 15 16 RS10012 S5 7.93
BT50-TZC72-195 50 72-135 195 60 66 15 19 RS12016 S6 7.61
BT50-TZC72-285 50 72-135 285 60 66 15 19 RS12016 S6 9.52
BT50-TZC90-210 50 90-150 210 72 77 18 19 RS12016 S6 10.50
BT50-TZC90-300 50 90-150 300 72 77 18 19 RS12016 S6 13.20
BT50-TZC105-195 50 105-190 195 80 80 20 25 RS16016 S8 11.30
BT50-TZC105-285 50 105-190 285 80 80 20 25 RS16016 S8 14.50
特点：
Features:
-结构简单，调节范围较大。
-Simple structure and large adjustment range.

23 24 K K
TZC镗刀头/TZC Cartidges
型号
Model
镗孔尺寸 DC
Boring range
尺寸 Size（mm）
刀片
Insert
螺钉
Screw
扳手
Torx wrench
重量
WeightLF WSC
TZC08-23-90L 25-38 23 8 CP..050204 L60M2.2×5 T6 0.01
-36-90L 38-50 36 8 CP..050204 L60M2.2×5 T6 0.02
TZC10-36-90L 38-50 36 10 TC..090204 L60M2.2×5 T6 0.03
-48-90L 50-70 48 10 TC..090204 L60M2.2×5 T6 0.04
TZC13-48-90L 50-70 48 13 TC..110204 L60M2.5×5.2 T8 0.06
-65-90L 70-90 65 13 TC..110204 L60M2.5×5.2 T8 0.08
TZC16-60-90L 62-90 60 16 TC..110204 L60M2.5×5.2 T8 0.13
-85-90L 90-115 85 16 TC..110204 L60M2.5×5.2 T8 0.18
TZC19-70-90L 72-105 70 19 TC..16T308 L60M3.5×8.8 T15 0.20
-95-90L 105-135 95 19 TC..16T308 L60M3.5×8.8 T15 0.27
-120-90L 135-150 120 19 TC..16T308 L60M3.5×8.8 T15 0.37
TZC25-100-90L 105-140 100 25 TC..16T308 L60M3.5×8.8 T15 0.43
-135-90L 140-190 135 25 TC..16T308 L60M3.5×8.8 T15 0.60
刀片需单独订购。
Inserts need to be ordered separately.
倾斜型粗镗刀(TZC)/Clino-form Rough Boring Tools(TZC)
镗刀头单独订购，根据加工要求接口B×B选配相应的镗刀头（镗刀头资料25页）。
The cartidges are ordered separately, and the corresponding cartidges are selected according to the processing requirements interface B×B (Page 25
of the cartidges information).
型号
Model
镗孔尺寸
DC
Boring
range
尺寸 Size（mm）
螺钉
Screw
扳手
Hex wrench
重量
WeightLF BD1 BD2 WSC
BT40-TQC25-135 40 25-38 135 20 24 8 RS04005 S2 1.19
BT40-TQC30-165 40 30-42 165 24 28 8 RS05006 S2.5 1.98
BT40-TQC38-180 40 38-52 180 30 36 10 RS06008 S3 2.71
BT40-TQC42-210 40 42-56 210 34 40 10 RS06008 S3 3.20
BT40-TQC50-180 40 50-65 180 40 44 13 RS08012 S4 3.43
BT40-TQC50-225 40 50-65 225 40 44 13 RS08012 S4 4.13
BT40-TQC62-180 40 62-90 180 50 50 16 RS10012 S5 3.80
BT40-TQC62-240 40 62-90 240 50 50 16 RS10012 S5 4.42
BT40-TQC72-180 40 72-110 180 50 50 19 RS12016 S6 4.14
BT40-TQC72-240 40 72-110 240 50 50 19 RS12016 S6 4.84
BT40-TQC90-180 40 90-125 180 55 55 19 RS12016 S6 4.89
BT40-TQC90-225 40 90-125 225 55 55 19 RS12016 S6 5.26
BT50-TQC25-135 50 25-38 135 20 24 8 RS04005 S2 3.01
BT50-TQC30-165 50 30-42 165 24 28 8 RS05006 S2.5 3.87
BT50-TQC38-180 50 38-52 180 30 36 10 RS06008 S3 4.72
BT50-TQC42-210 50 42-56 210 34 40 10 RS06008 S3 5.30
BT50-TQC50-180 50 50-65 180 40 48 13 RS08012 S4 5.92
BT50-TQC50-240 50 50-65 240 40 48 13 RS08012 S4 7.40
BT50-TQC62-195 50 62-90 195 50 56 16 RS10012 S5 7.12
BT50-TQC62-270 50 62-90 270 50 56 16 RS10012 S5 9.31
BT50-TQC72-195 50 72-110 195 60 66 19 RS12016 S6 9.81
BT50-TQC72-285 50 72-110 285 60 66 19 RS12016 S6 12.74
BT50-TQC90-210 50 90-125 210 72 77 19 RS12016 S6 11.17
BT50-TQC90-300 50 90-125 300 72 77 19 RS12016 S6 14.72
BT50-TQC115-220 50 115-160 220 80 80 25 RS16016 S8 13.13
BT50-TQC115-300 50 115-160 300 80 80 25 RS16016 S8 15.80
25 26 K K
TQC镗刀头/TQC Cartidges
刀片需单独订购。
Inserts need to be ordered separately.
型号
Model
镗孔尺寸 DC
Boring range
尺寸 Size（mm）
刀片
Insert
螺钉
Screw
扳手
Torx wrench
重量
WeightLF WSC
TQC08-29-45L 25-38 29 8 CP..050204 L60M2.2×5 T6 0.01
-45-45L 38-50 45 8 CP..050204 L60M2.2×5 T6 0.02
TQC10-45-45L 38-50 45 10 TC..090204 L60M2.2×5 T6 0.03
-60-45L 50-70 60 10 TC..090204 L60M2.2×5 T6 0.05
TQC13-60-45L 50-70 60 13 TC..110204 L60M2.5×5.2 T8 0.07
-81-45L 70-90 81 13 TC..110204 L60M2.5×5.2 T8 0.1
TQC16-75-45L 62-90 75 16 TC..110204 L60M2.5×5.2 T8 0.1
-106-45L 90-115 106 16 TC..110204 L60M2.5×5.2 T8 0.17
TQC19-88-45L 72-105 88 19 TC..16T308 L60M3.5×8.8 T15 0.26
-119-45L 105-135 119 19 TC..16T308 L60M3.5×8.8 T15 0.35
-150-45L 135-150 150 19 TC..16T308 L60M3.5×8.8 T15 0.44
TQC25-125-45L 105-140 125 25 TC..16T308 L60M3.5×8.8 T15 0.55
-169-45L 140-190 169 25 TC..16T308 L60M3.5×8.8 T15 0.77
双刃镗刀使用说明书
Instruction manual for double-edge boring tools
使用步骤Directions